HOTEL PRICES 2024

Student groups Prague

Prices are NET in EUR per person / night, incl. buffet breakfast, VAT and local tax (without TOP
periods)

Hotel CHARLES CENTRAL***
PRAGUE - Students MULTI /2+3/
B+B

1.4.-16.6.
19.7.-3.11.
2.1.-10.1.

1.3.-28.3.
16.6. —19.7.

10.1.—1.3.
3.11.-28.12.

www.hotelcharles.cz

Hotel GLOBUS ***
PRAGUE - Students MULTI /2+3/
incl. HB

2.1.-22.3.
26.10. —28.12

23.3.-28.3.
22.6.-6.9.

29.3.-21.6.
7.9.—25.10.

www.hotel-globus.cz

Hotel OLYMPIK Tristar ***
PRAGUE - Students
incl. HB

3-4 BEDDED
ROOMS

1.4.-9.6.
25.8.-10.10.

9.6.—25.8.
10.10. - 27.12.

www.olympik.cz



http://www.hotelcharles.cz/
http://www.hotel-globus.cz/
http://www.olympik.cz/

Hotel-penzion BETA **
PRAGUE - Students

MULTI 2-6 BEDDED ROOMS

3.1.-28.3.
5.11.-26.12.

29.3.-4.11.

27.12.-2.1.

wWww.pensionbeta.cz

Hotel-Rezidence EMMY ****
PRAGUE - Students
incl. HB

MULTI
/2-6 bedded rooms/

2.1.—28.3.
1.11.-21.12.

20

29.3.-31.10.

www.emmy.cz
HABEKO TRAVEL s.r.0.


http://www.pensionbeta.cz/
http://www.emmy.cz/

